
            Holidays for the 2018/2019 school year

First day of school - Monday, 02.07.2018

Staff Development Day (No school for students) Friday, 10.08.2018

Independence Day Wednesday, 15.08.2018

Ganesh Chaturthi Thursday,  13.09.2018

Autumn holidays  (Monday, 24.09.2018 - Friday, 28.09.2018)
Gandhi Jayanti Tuesday, 02.10.2018

Chuseok/German Unification Day Wednesday, 03.10.2018

Ayudha Pooja Thursday, 18.10.2018

Diwali Tuesday, 06.11.2018  - Wednesday, 07.11.2018

Last day of the first term/Distribution of report cards - Friday, 14.12.2018

Christmas holidays (Monday, 17.12.2018 - Friday, 04.01.2019)
Christmas Day  Tuesday, 25.12.2019

New Year  Tuesday, 01.01.2019

Beginning of the second term 2018/19 - Monday, 07.01.2019

Pongal Tuesday, 15.01.2019  - Wednesday, 16.01.2019

Indian Republic Day  Saturday, 26.01.2019

Staff Development Day (No school for students)  Friday, 22.02.2019

Spring holidays (Wednesday, 13.03.2019 - Friday, 22.03.2019)

Good Friday Friday, 19.04.2019

Easter Monday Monday, 22.04.2019

Tamil New Year  Sunday, 14.04.2019

Labour Day  Wednesday, 01.05.2019

End of the school year/Distribution of report cards – Thursday, 16.05.2019

Summer holidays (Friday, 17.05.2019 - Friday, 28.06.2018)

Beginning of the school year 2019/20 - Monday, 01.07.2019

Holidays for teachers/staff

Working day for students and teachers

• Due to the hot summer months of May/June the summer holidays start in mid-May.
• Total school days: 186
• School may be closed for up to 3 additional days for other public, religious or unforeseen events.

            


